

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
Item no (1) / (1) providing and fixing walling benchmark — etc.					
vide item no (1) on p-1					
Qty = 2.00 m @ 3475.41/cum = Rs 6950.82					
Item no (1) / (1) Referring pillar — etc.					
vide item no (1) on p-1					
Qty = 6.00 m @ 1583.49/each = Rs 9500.94					
Item no (2) / (2) Dismantling — wing of pcc — etc.					
vide item no (2) on p-1					
Qty = 3.42 cum @ 497.81/cum = Rs 1703.00					
Item no (2) / (2) B/W and stone — etc.					
vide item no (2) on p-1					
Qty = 113.35 cum @ 2359.84/cum = Rs 26748.00					
Item no (2) / (2) Remo- wing 600mm H.P. — etc.					
vide item no (2) on p-1					
Qty = 22.50 Rm @ 181.13/Rm = Rs 4075.00					
Item no (2) / (2) Remo- wing 300mm H.P. — etc.					
vide item no (2) on p-1					
Qty = 10.0 Rm @ Rs 244.92 = Rs 2449.00					
Total = Rs 1,427.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

					B/F - R 81427.00
Item no (3) / (27) RCC					
NP-3 300mm dia					
pipe					etc
wide item no (3) on p					
Qty = 10.0 Rm @ R 87584/Rm					
					= R 8758.00
Item no (4) / (27) How v.p					
culvert					etc
wide item no					
(1) to (10) and (5)					
(1) to (10) on p - 280					
(2) (5) E/w in excavation					etc
Qty = 90.916m @ 279.07/m					
					= R 25374.00
(4) / (22) (5) pcc in foundation					etc
Qty = 14.881m @ 4328.27/m					
					= R 64,409.00
(2) / (22) (5) pcc in substructure					etc
Qty = 100.772m @ R 5088.34/m					
					= R 512,762.00
(4) / (25) (25) RCC NP-3 pipe etc					
1000mm dia					
Qty = 15.00 Rm @ 3554.04/Rm					
					= R 53,310.00
Continuation					
Total = R 7,16,040.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F:- R37, 16,090.00					
Item (1)/(2) Rec. NP-3					
600mm dia pipe - ok					
Qty = 15.00 m @ Rs 1999.29/m					
					= Rs 29,989.00
Item (3)/(2) Clearing and grubbing road level					
de					
wide item no (8) on p. (3)					
Qty = 1.11 hect @ Rs 52,970.33/hect					
					= Rs 58,797.00
Item no (1)/(3) Construction of embankment - de					
wide item no (8) (1) on					
Page no (37)					
Lead up to 100m					
Qty = 4.14 m @ Rs 14,324/m					
					= Rs 592.00
Item no (7)/(4) Construction of embankment - de					
Lead up to 100m.					
* wide item no (8) (1) on p. (37) & (38)					
Qty = 692.48 m @ Rs 190.34/m					
					= Rs 1,31,820.00
Item no (8)/(5) Construction of subgrade & earth shoulder - ok					
wide item no (8) (1) on p. (38)					
Qty = 3532.23 m @ Rs 192.04/m					
					= Rs 6,78,329.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs 16,15,538.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

B/F- Rs 16.15, 538.00

Item no ⑨/⑧ LTB

LT materials etc

wide item no ⑨ on p-⑧

Qty = 1162.00m @ Rs 2010.99/m

= Rs 23,35,945.00

Item no ⑩/⑨ WBM

LT-III materials etc

wide item no ⑩ on p-

③ & ④

Qty = 454.125m @ Rs 3005.69/m

= Rs 13,64,954.00

Item no ⑪/⑪ all in-30 grade

etc

wide item no ⑪ on p-⑨

Qty = 207.942m @ 6197.39/m = 12,89,095.00

Item no ⑫/⑧ prime

coat etc

wide item no ⑫ on p-⑩

Qty = 4780.005m @ Rs 41.72/m

= Rs 1,99,422.00

Item no ⑬/⑨ tack coat

etc

wide item no ⑬ on p-⑪

Qty 4780.005m @ 14.25/m = Rs 68,115.00

Item no ⑭/⑩ 20mm

thick m/s etc

wide item no ⑭ on p-⑪

Qty = 4780.005m @ 195.52/m

= Rs 9,34,586.00

Total = 23,35,945.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/F: Rs. 98,07,653.00
Item no (15)/(18) Road					
marking on BT					
cead					
wide item no (1) comp (28)					
Qty = 244.00 sqm @ 72/1.75/sqm					
					= Rs. 176,156.00
Item no (16)/(19) Road					
marking on p.c.					
Subfall					
wide item no (1)					
on p - (28)					
Qty = 68.00 sqm @					
@ 810.76/sqm = 55,132.00					

Item no (13)/(14) masonry					
project					
wide item no (1) and (3)					
on p - (4) & (34)					
Qty = 4.00 m @ 9417.00/each					
					= Rs. 37,668.00
Item no (18)/(13) R.C.					
mis grade km Stone					
wide item no (1) comp (34)					
Qty = 3.00 m @ Rs. 1915.33/each = 5746.00					
Item no (19)/(13) 200mm Stone					
wide item no (2) on p - (34)					
Qty = 6.00 m @ Rs. 547.87/each					
					= Rs. 3287.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 80,85,643.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Item no (20) / (12) Hand Soldering etc wide item no (4) on p-34 Qty = 155.005m @ 497.43/m = Rs 77,212.00				Rs 80,85,643.00
Item no (21) / (16) Boundary pillar etc wide item no (5) on p-34 Qty = 38.00m @ 479.89/m each = Rs 18236.00				
Item no (22) / (17) 60mm circular etc wide item no (6) on p-34 Qty = 2.00m @ 4798.60/m each = Rs 9597.00				
Item no (23) / (17) 800mm X 600mm rectangular etc wide item no (7) on p-34 Qty = 2.00m @ 6698.57/m each = Rs 13397.00				
Total = Rs. 82,19,526.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F-R 38					19,526.00
qtem mo (200)/(710)					
600mm x 4.50mm					
rectangular etc.					
wide item mo (10)					
on p-35					
Qty = 2.0mo @ Rs 4673.22/each					
					= Rs 9346.00
qtem mo (1)/(710) 900					
mm side octagonal etc.					
wide item mo (10)					
on p-35					
Qty = 2.0mo @ Rs 8550.32/each					
					= Rs 17101.00

qtem mo (23) painting of					
tree etc.					
wide item mo (1) on					
p-35					
Qty = 125.00 @ Rs 844.59/each					
					= Rs 1,05,574.00
qtem mo (24)/(24) painting					
on parapet wall etc.					
wide item mo (1) on p-38					
Qty = 66.24 sqm @ 100.76/sqm = 6,674.00					
Total =					Rs 83,58,221.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/P: R 83.58, 221.00					
9th m (23) 600mm dia					
HP wheel etc					
wide item no (1), (2), (3), (4)					
on p-18					
(23) (1) / (2) E/W for excavation etc.					
Qty = 18.66m @ Rs 279.09/m = Rs 4370.00					
(25) (1) / (22) RCC for foundation					
etc.					
(2)					
Qty = 2.845m @ Rs 4328.29/m = Rs 12314.00					
(25) (10) / (23) RCC for substructure					
etc.					
(3)					
Qty = 15.165m @					
limited Qty = 12.27m					
@ Rs 5088.34/m = Rs 62434.00					
(25) (10) / 26 RCC HP-3 pipe					
600mm dia etc					
Qty = 7.50m @ Rs 1997.29/m = Rs 14980.00					
84523.00 = 0 Total = Rs 94523.00					
Add 12/0751 (+) Rs 1014298.00					
Add 1/LWC (+) Rs 84523.00					
Add seigniorage					
limited fee (+) Rs 89101.00					
Total = Rs 9640226.00					
9640223 = 0					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner